
Parents, please make sure we have an up to date mobile number. School 

calendar is subject to change in the event of unforeseen circumstances.  

Redeemer Boys’ N.S.  
Closures/Events for 2022-2023 School Year  

  

School will re-open on Wednesday 31st August at 9.00am  
  

School closing at  
2.40pm Friday 28th  
October   

Halloween Mid-Term 
Break  

Re-opens Monday 7th November  

School closing at 12 noon 
on Wednesday 21st 
December  

Christmas Holidays  Re-opens Thursday 5th January  

School closed on Monday 
6th February 

St Brigid’s Day Re-opens Tuesday 7th February 

School closing at  
2.40pm on Wednesday  
15th February  

Mid-Term Break  Re-opens Monday 20th February  

School closed Friday 17th 
March   

St. Patrick’s Day  Re-opens Monday 20th March  

School closing at 12 noon 
on Friday 31st March  

Easter Holidays  Re-opens Monday 17th April  

School closed Monday 1st 
May and Tuesday 2nd May  

Bank Holiday and School 
Closure Day (PDST 
Sustained Literacy 
Support)  

Re-opens Wednesday 3rd May  

School closed Monday 15th 
May 

School Closure Day 
(Primary Language 
Curriculum Webinars) 

Re-opens Tuesday 16th May 

School closed  Monday 5th 
June  

Bank Holiday  Re-opens Tuesday 6th  June  

School closing Friday 23rd 
June @ 12 noon  

Summer Holidays  

  
Confirmation  Saturday 13th May   

Communion  Saturday 6th May   


